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SATCO S7107

304 28V 8W BA15D G6 C2F

Copyright 2020 Satco Products, Inc.
All Rights Reserved

For More Information Visit:
https://www.satco.com/

Additional Information

Active
8.4

28V

G6

C-2F
Bayonet Double Contact
BA15d
Clear

6

360

500
Miniature

Incandescent

0.3

1.44
0.75

Avg. Rated Hour Limited

No

Lawful for sale in California

Yes

Incandscent_Lamp


https://www.satco.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company-beta/1813445/
https://www.facebook.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
https://twitter.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
https://www.pinterest.com/satcoproducts/
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